	Jrk.

nr.
	Ees- ja perekonnanimi
	Vald/linn
	Kala

kaal.gr
	Koht

	
	
	
	
	Järva
	Türi

	1.
	Devid Ossipov
	Türi
	19
	1
	1

	2.
	Lauri Männik
	Türi
	0
	
	

	3.
	Jarek Lippur
	Türi
	0
	
	

	4.
	Anti Viirmets
	Türi
	14
	2
	2

	5.
	Genet Kallas
	Paide l.
	0
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	1.
	           Aime Kippur
	Türi 
	0
	
	

	2.
	Virve Krass
	Paide l.
	0
	
	


	Jrk.

nr.
	Ees- ja perekonnanimi
	Vald/linn
	Kala

kaal.gr
	Koht

	
	
	
	
	Järva
	Türi

	1
	Vladimir Ossipov
	Türi
	31
	11
	7

	2
	Boris Bogrov
	Türi
	130
	7
	3

	3
	Valeri Sirotin
	Paide l.
	643
	1
	

	4
	Jüri Ossipov
	Türi
	24
	12
	8

	5
	Alfons Jakobson
	Türi
	0
	
	

	6
	Leonid Ossipov
	Türi
	61
	9
	5

	7
	Grigori Kasakov
	Paide v.
	246
	3
	

	8
	Vladimir Sirotin
	Paide l.
	0
	
	

	9
	Toivo Unt
	Paide l.
	183
	6
	

	10
	Margus Jõekallas
	Paide l.
	12
	13
	

	11
	Ruslan Räbakon
	Türi
	0
	
	

	12
	Ain Viirmets
	Türi
	203
	4
	2

	13
	Maidu Tiits
	Türi
	517
	2
	1

	14
	Gunnar Purkart
	Türi
	0
	
	

	15
	Jürjen Sillaste
	Paide v.
	0
	
	

	16
	Veiko Koks
	Türi
	37
	10
	6

	17
	Ivo Piir
	Paide l.
	200
	5
	

	18
	Jüri Karus
	Türi
	113
	8
	4

	19
	Raimo Verkmann
	Türi
	
	
	

	20
	Lauri Linkholm
	Paide l.
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